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Katie Maloney - (550208) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.31 523 H 12/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

30.31 523 H 29/04/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Louth 1

30.48 514 H 06/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet 22 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

30.51 513 H 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

30.77 500 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Lincoln Vulc 1

30.95 491 H 08/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Co Norwich 1

30.99 489 H 08/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

31.00 489 H 18/05/24 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Norwich 3

31.06 486 H 03/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

31.21 479 F 08/03/20 City of Norwich 2020 March L3 LC Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

31.29 475 H 11/05/19 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

31.33 474 H 17/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Louth 1

31.38 471 H 06/05/24 SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024 Derby Louth 1

31.39 471 H 09/03/24 NOVA Centurion March National Qualifier 2024 Nottingham Louth 1

31.92 448 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

32.10 440 F 10/07/21 CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021 Norwich  3

32.73 415 H 21/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

33.07 403 F 12/07/14 City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open Norwich Co Norwich 3

33.10 402 H 10/03/19 Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2019 Nottingham Lincoln Vulc 3

33.52 387 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

33.59 384 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

33.65 382 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

33.71 380 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Norwich Swan 1

33.72 380 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

33.88 374 F 11/07/15 UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Norwich Co Norwich 3

34.16 365 F 03/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.20 364 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Norwich Swan 1
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34.20 364 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Norwich Swan 1

34.25 362 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.55 353 F 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.76 347 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.89 343 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1

48.94 124 H 22/03/08 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Co Norwich 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.00 489 H 18/05/24 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Norwich 3

31.38 471 H 06/05/24 SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024 Derby Louth 1

31.33 474 H 17/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Louth 1

31.39 471 H 09/03/24 NOVA Centurion March National Qualifier 2024 Nottingham Louth 1

30.31 523 H 29/04/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Louth 1

30.99 489 H 08/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

30.31 523 H 12/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

30.51 513 H 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

31.06 486 H 03/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

30.48 514 H 06/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet 22 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

30.77 500 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Lincoln Vulc 1

30.95 491 H 08/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Co Norwich 1

32.10 440 F 10/07/21 CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021 Norwich  3

31.21 479 F 08/03/20 City of Norwich 2020 March L3 LC Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

32.73 415 H 21/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

31.29 475 H 11/05/19 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

31.92 448 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

33.10 402 H 10/03/19 Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2019 Nottingham Lincoln Vulc 3

34.20 364 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Norwich Swan 1

33.52 387 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

33.71 380 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Norwich Swan 1

33.65 382 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

33.88 374 F 11/07/15 UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Norwich Co Norwich 3

33.59 384 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

34.89 343 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1

33.07 403 F 12/07/14 City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open Norwich Co Norwich 3

33.72 380 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.25 362 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.16 365 F 03/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.76 347 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.55 353 F 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

48.94 124 H 22/03/08 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Co Norwich 2
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